

## City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

## Legislation Details

**File #**: 151434 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Placed On File

File created: 1/19/2016 In control: JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 7/6/2016

**Effective date:** 

**Title:** Substitute resolution authorizing the return of real estate located at 2207 N. Lindsay Street in the 15th

Aldermanic District to its former owner Elizabeth Williams As Trustee of the Elizabeth Williams

Revocable Trust.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Application, 2. Treasurer, 3. DNS Letter, 4. 151434 DCD Letter.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
1/19/2016	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		-
1/22/2016	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
1/27/2016	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
2/1/2016	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
6/21/2016	1	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/27/2016	1	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0
7/6/2016	1	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	15:0